
Lorena Gomez
EVP of Management

Erica Newby
VP of Management 

Kara Storniolo
Regional  Manager

Properties

Lafayette Gardens (96)
Oak Valley (96)

Princeton Grove (107)
Shoreline Villas (72)

Palms at Town Center (88)
Bryce Landing (96)

Cassandra Dutra
Regional Manager

Properties

Arbor View
Douglas Gardens
Hudson Village
Mount Hermon

Oasis at Aventura
University Station

Village Place
Village View

Organizational Chart &
Property Distribution List

Shauna Ward
Regional Manager

Properties

Astoria on 9th

Park at Wellington
Park at Wellington II

Riverview 6
The Addison

Whispering Palms
Oaks at Lakeside

Jesenia Gonzalez
Regional Manager

Properties

Courtside I
Courtside II
Father Barry

Max’s Landing
Naranja Grand I
Naranja Grand II
Princeton Park
Tucker Tower
Wagner Creek

Sabrina Jones
Regional  Manager

Properties

Covenant Villas
Flagler Station

Heron Estates Sr.
Heron Estates Family

Hillsboro Crossing
Isles of Pahokee II

Pine Run Villas
Veranda Senior

Carlos Insuasty
Director of 

Maintenance

Nicole Chiong
Support Coordinator 

of PM

TBD
Regional Manager

Properties

Freedom Gardens
Freedom Gardens II

Fountains at Hidden Lake
Osprey Pointe

Hammock Ridge
Hammock Ridge II

Jose Baladron
Regional Maintenance 

Supervisor

Crystal Armand
Policy and Training 

Specialist

Khushboo Sindha
RVP of Management 

Hector Torres
Regional Manager

Properties

Fox Point
Luna Trails
Orchid Lake

Valencia Grove I
Valencia Grove II
Grand East Village

Eddie Woodard
Twin Lakes Estates I
Twin Lakes Estates II

COLOR LEGEND

Stabilized
Lease Up

Under Construction

Cheryl Heller-Allen
VP of Asset 

Management

Eileen Erb
Senior Compliance 

Manager

Sylvia Chappell
Compliance Specialist

TBD
Compliance Specialist

1. Arbor View
2. Artisan Pointe
3. Astoria on 9th

4. Courtside
5. Courtside II
6. Douglas Gardens V
7. Father Marquess Barry
8. Fountains at Hidden Lakes
9. Freedom Gardens
10. Freedom Gardens II
11. Hammock Ridge I
12. Hammock Ridge II
13. Hillcrest Village
14. Hillsboro Landing
15. Hollywood Vista
16. Hudson Village
17. Legacy Park II
18. Max’s Landing
19. Mt. Hermon
20. Naranja Grand I
21. Naranja Grand II
22. Oaks at Lakeside
23. Oasis at Aventura
24. Osprey Pointe
25. Park at Wellington I
26. Park at Wellington II
27. Princeton Park
28. Rhapsody I
29. Riverview 6
30. Sistrunk
31. The Addison
32. Tucker Tower
33. University Station
34. Veranda Senior
35. Villa Jordana
36. Village Place
37. Village View
38. Wagner Creek
39. Whispering Palms

1. Bryce Landing
2. Covenant Villas
3. Drexel
4. Flagler Station
5. Forest Glen
6. Fox Pointe
7. Grand East Village
8. Heron Estates Family
9. Heron Estates Sr
10. Isles of Pahokee II
11. Kissimmee Cove
12. Lafayette Gardens
13. Luna Trails
14. Normandy Cove
15. Oak Valley
16. Orchid Lake
17. Park Ridge
18. Pie Run
19. Princeton Grove
20. Shoreline Villas
21. Sunray Station
22. The Palms at Town Center
23. The Shores
24. Twin Lakes Estates I
25. Twin Lakes Estates II
26. Twin Lakes Estates III
27. Valencia Grove
28. Valencia Grove II
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